
DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHIATRY 
ON LINE U.G. TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF NOV 2020 

Date Day Topic Teacher Name

11/12/2020 Thursday Child Psychiatry Dr Yasharee



DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHIATRY 
ON LINE P.G. TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2020 

Date Day Topic Presented by Moderator

11/3/2020 Tuesday Case Presentation
Dr. Anirban 

Datta 
Dr Bindoo 

Jadhav

11/5/2020 Thursday Journal Presentation
Dr. Shemal 

Patel
Dr Veena 

Gholap

11/9/2020 Monday
Obesity and Metabolic 

Syndrome
Dr. Dinesh 

Chandra
Dr. Yashasree 

Poudwal

11/11/2020 Wednesday Specific Phobia
Dr. Anjalika 

Atrey 
Dr Navoneela 

Bardhan

11/13/2020 Friday Disorder of Emotion
Dr. Priyanka 

Sankar
Dr Bharat 

Shah

11/17/2020 Tuesday Case Presentation
Dr. Avishek 

Acharya
Dr Bindoo 

Jadhav

11/19/2020 Thursday Journal Presentation
Dr. Sachin 

Baghe
Dr Veena 

Gholap

11/23/2020 Monday
Cognitive and behavioural 

Theraphy

Dr. Anirban 
Datta 

Dr. Yashasree 
Poudwal

11/25/2020 Wednesday GABA receptors
Dr. Shemal 

Patel
Dr Navoneela 

Bardhan

11/27/2020 Friday Panic disorder
Dr. Dinesh 

Chandra
Dr. Yashasree 

Poudwal

11/30/2020 Monday History of  Schizophrenia
Dr. Priyanka 

Sankar
Dr Navoneela 

Bardhan


